
City of Fort Lauderdale

Legislation Text

https://fortlauderdale.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.

com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast
Channel 78 and AT&T U-

verse Channel 99

FIRST AMENDMENT TO LEASE AGREEMENT FOR OFFICE OF INTERNAL AFFAIRS - 316 NE 4
Street - General Employees Retirement System Board of Trustees - April 1, 2013 to November 30,
2016 - $25,193.49 first year

File #: 13-1061, Version: 1

City of Fort Lauderdale Printed on 4/3/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

